
FORMATIONCONTINUE
2023

ANE

LONGINES

DATE

FEVRIER

02/02/23

06/02/23

06/02/23

13/02/23

14/02/23

16/02/23

MARS

06/03/23

07/03/23

09/03/23

13/03/23

13/03/23

14/03/23

20/03/23

27/03/23

27/03/23

27/03/23

THÉMATIQUE CATÉGORIE

CSO

CCE

Prépamental

CCE

Hunter

Juridique-Tourisme

Equestre

Maréchal

Dressage

roventiondoslolossuros

duchovaldesoor

CCE

CCE

SaddleFitting

BitFitting

Technique

Technique

Autre

Technique

Technique

Autre

Autre

Technique

Autre

Technique

Technique

Autre

Autre

Western Pédagogique

Voltige Pédagogique

AnglaisDébutant Autre

LIEU DPT FORMATEUR

BoisD'arcv

Jablines

Ozoir

Boisdelanoue

Jardy

CorcleLlopidueduRoisd

LesMolières

Jardy

CercleHippiqueduBoisd

Vincennes

Boisdelanoue

Jablines

SOY

SoY

LePin

Meaux

Jardy

78190

77450

77330

95270

92430

94130

91470

92430

94130

95270

77450

78190

78190

77181

77100

92

PaulineGuignery

PierreSouvestre

Jean-PascalCabrera

LionelGonzalez

AudreyMounier

GHN

StéphaneMasonDeblaize

FlorenceLenzini

AmandineKrauskopf

LionelGonzalez

PierreSouvestre

EliseLambert

GeraldineVandevenne

KaderIkhlef

MarinaJoostenDupon

MarieDiebold


